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Place Participants, Clubs

Супершампион
05/12/2007 - 05/12/2007, София
Кумите Open Category кг

No Names 1 2 3 4 5 6 Wins Points Place

1 27322  Надя Кирилова, Левски Спартак XXX 1/0 0/0 1 0 5

2 27320  Ана Николова, Калоян XXX 0/0 0/1 0 1 6

3 27321  Елена Димитрова, Странджа 0/0 XXX 1/1 0/4 1 5 2

4 27310  Мартина Стоянова, Левски Спартак 1/1 0/0 XXX 0/0 1 1 4

5 27311  Анелия Боева, Левски Спартак 1/2 1/1 XXX 0/0 2 3 3

6 27312  Борислава Ганева, Левски Спартак 1/3 1/6 1/0 XXX 3 9 1

1 27312  Борислава Ганева, Левски Спартак
2 27321  Елена Димитрова, Странджа
3 27311  Анелия Боева, Левски Спартак
4 27310  Мартина Стоянова, Левски Спартак
5 27322  Надя Кирилова, Левски Спартак
6 27320  Ана Николова, Калоян
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Place Participants, Clubs

Супершампион
05/12/2007 - 05/12/2007, София
Кумите Open Category кг

27319 Цветомир Димитров, Петромакс1

27323 Александър Николов, Левски 9

27314 Иван Германов, СФ-Комерс Никон5

27308 Стефан Младенов, Левски 13

27304 Румен Мичинов, Ипон3

27316 Никола  Михайлов, СФ-Комерс 11

27305 Калоян Йорданов, Калоян7

27315 Николай Цанев, СФ-Комерс Никон15

27309 Пламен Кирилов, Левски 2

27317 Павел Иванов, СФ-Комерс Никон10

27318 Пламен Диков, Петромакс6

14

27307 Борислав Иванов, Левски 4

27313 Янко Соколов, Самурай12

27324 Любомир Нецов, Странджа8

16

27319 Цветомир Димитров, Петромакс

27308 Стефан Младенов, Левски 

27316 Никола  Михайлов, СФ-Комерс 

27315 Николай Цанев, СФ-Комерс Никон

27309 Пламен Кирилов, Левски 

27318 Пламен Диков, Петромакс

27307 Борислав Иванов, Левски 

27324 Любомир Нецов, Странджа

27308 Стефан Младенов, Левски 

27315 Николай Цанев, СФ-Комерс Никон

27309 Пламен Кирилов, Левски 

27307 Борислав Иванов, Левски 

27315 Николай Цанев, СФ-Комерс Никон

27307 Борислав Иванов, Левски 

27307 Борислав Иванов, Левски 

27316 Никола  Михайлов, СФ-Комерс 

27305 Калоян Йорданов, Калоян

27313 Янко Соколов, Самурай

27324 Любомир Нецов, Странджа

27308 Стефан Младенов, Левски 

27309 Пламен Кирилов, Левски 

27308 Стефан Младенов, Левски 

1 27307 Борислав Иванов, Левски Спартак
2 27315 Николай Цанев, СФ-Комерс Никон
3 27308 Стефан Младенов, Левски Спартак
5 27309 Пламен Кирилов, Левски Спартак
7 27324 Любомир Нецов, Странджа
7 27316 Никола  Михайлов, СФ-Комерс Никон
7 27313 Янко Соколов, Самурай
7 27305 Калоян Йорданов, Калоян
9 27319 Цветомир Димитров, Петромакс
9 27318 Пламен Диков, Петромакс

11 27317 Павел Иванов, СФ-Комерс Никон
11 27314 Иван Германов, СФ-Комерс Никон
11 27304 Румен Мичинов, Ипон
11
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